City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business
Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006059

LIC-1006060

LIC-1005635

LIC-1005906

LIC-1006005

LIC-1005642
LIC-1006039

LIC-1006073

LIC-1005907
LIC-1006022

LIC-1004921

LIC-1005996

LIC-1005072

LIC-1005014

LIC-1005045

Bruce Chiropractic &
Comprehensive Care

Bruce Chiropractic &

Comprehensive Care :
BRUCE, MICHAEL PAUL

351 NE 8th Ave

351 NE 8th Ave

HCA Florida Ocala Surgical 4600 SW 46th Ct

Group

Ste 340

HCA Florida Ocala Surgical 4600 SW 46th Ct

Group : Eittle Estban
Oppenheimer

Ste 340

Whitehouse Premier Realty 2012 SE 7th Street

CareTime

Chiropractic Centers of

1800 SE 32nd Ave
901 E Silver

Ocala : Diane Kuhn Kasmer Springs Blvd

Hospitalists Group Of
Florida, PLLC

Tireco Distributors

The Tattoo Gallery of
QOcala, LLC

AdventHealth Medical
groups (Mid Wives) : Kelly

Jago
Element Spin Studio

Hebe Fitness
K-Pot Korean BBQ &

HotPot
Ocala Periodontics &

Dental Implants : Jamie

Amir

2845 SE 3rd Ct

817 NW 30th Ave

1037 NE 14th
Street

1307 S Pine Ave

2633 E Silver
Springs Blvd

3309 E Silver
Springs Blvd

2621 SW 19th Ave
Rd

1800 SE 17th St
#400

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/23/2024
1/23/2024

1/23/2024

1/24/2024
1/25/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

General Business

Professionals

General Business

Professionals

General Business

General Business
Professionals

General Business

Merchants/Dealers AUTO SUPPLY STORE

General Business

Professionals

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

CHIROPRACTOR

MEDICAL OFFICE
PHYSICIAN
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
CHIROPRACTOR

MEDICAL OFFICE

Misc. Gen Bus

PHYSICIAN

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

General Business SCHOOLATHLETICARTS Active

General Business PERSONAL TRAINER

Alcohol

Professionals

Active

ON PREMISE CONSUMP Active

DENTIST

Active






