## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006059	Bruce Chiropractic & Comprehensive Care	351 NE 8th Ave	1/22/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006060	Bruce Chiropractic & Comprehensive Care : BRUCE, MICHAEL PAUL	351 NE 8th Ave	1/22/2024	Professionals	CHIROPRACTOR	Active
LIC-1005635	HCA Florida Ocala Surgical Group	4600 SW 46th Ct Ste 340	1/22/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1005906	HCA Florida Ocala Surgical Group : Eittle Estban Oppenheimer	4600 SW 46th Ct Ste 340	1/22/2024	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1006005	Whitehouse Premier Realty	2012 SE 7th Street	1/22/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005642	CareTime	1800 SE 32nd Ave	1/23/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006039	Chiropractic Centers of Ocala: Diane Kuhn Kasmer	901 E Silver Springs Blvd	1/23/2024	Professionals	CHIROPRACTOR	Active
LIC-1006073	Hospitalists Group Of Florida, PLLC	2845 SE 3rd Ct	1/23/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1005907	Tireco Distributors	817 NW 30th Ave	1/24/2024	Merchants/Dealers	AUTO SUPPLY STORE	Active
LIC-1006022	The Tattoo Gallery of Ocala, LLC	1037 NE 14th Street	1/25/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1004921	AdventHealth Medical groups (Mid Wives) : Kelly Jago	1307 S Pine Ave	1/26/2024	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1005996	Element Spin Studio	2633 E Silver Springs Blvd	1/26/2024	General Business	SCHOOLATHLETICARTS	Active
LIC-1005072	Hebe Fitness	3309 E Silver Springs Blvd	1/26/2024	General Business	PERSONAL TRAINER	Active
LIC-1005014	K-Pot Korean BBQ & HotPot	2621 SW 19th Ave Rd	1/26/2024	Alcohol	ON PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005045	Ocala Periodontics & Dental Implants : Jamie Amir	1800 SE 17th St #400	1/26/2024	Professionals	DENTIST	Active